1.789 acres of land in the City of Placentia, California, County of Orange, California
APN # 339-441-0l and339-441-02

m

Further details included in the project brochure attachment. (Exhibit A)

Purchase Terms

The purchase price for the property shall be One-Million Four-Hundred Thousand
Dollars ($1,400,000). The purchase price shall be paid by Buyer to Seller in cash upon
the close of escrow. This price was based on the comparable properties in the area and

the existing easement for the billboard on site.

IV. Financing

Please see attachment (Exhibit B)